
CLASSIFICA 50 APNEA
1 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 2 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 AP 0.20,41 0.19,88 50

2 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 AP ST 0.25,14 46

1 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 AP 0.19,67 0.19,49 50

1 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 AP 0.21,65 0.23,05 50

2 MORO CHIARA  1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 AP ST 0.26,09 46

1 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 3 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 AP 0.18,00 0.18,42 50

2 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 AP ST 0.23,38 46

3 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 AP ST 0.26,73 42

4 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 AP 0.19,97 ASS 39

1 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 AP 0.15,68 0.17,37 50

2 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 AP 0.19,62 0.20,61 46



CLASSIFICA 50 STILE
1 Lisa Piovesan F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.30,04

2 Giustina Carta F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.34,89

3 Maila Sgorbissa F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.42,32

4 Daniela Simonich F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.43,94

5 Luisa Raini F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.52,15

1 Carmelo Bianco M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.31,31

2 Matteo Tenca M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.31,61

3 Carlo Alberto Tevarotto M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.32,19

4 Rosario Cucè M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.32,47

5 Michelangelo Zamparelli M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.34,78

6 Marco Guadagnin M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.35,04

7 Marcello Morgutti M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.35,98

8 Sandro Vidmar M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.36,10

9 Silvio Ruzzier M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.40,19

10 Stefano Gelicrisio M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.40,41

11 Fabio Rizzi M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 50 STILE 0.41,44



CLASSIFICA 50 PINNE
1 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.43,34 50

2 MODOLO ANNA 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.44,74 46

3 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.58,09 42

4 CEAUREANU DENISA 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 1.01,04 39

5 MIHAILA LARISA RAMONA 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 1.10,73 36

1 TOMBOLA GIOA 2008 B2 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.41,00 0.38,83 50

2 PIRRONI VERONICA 2008 B2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE ST 0.41,85 46

1 SEGATO ELISA 2007 A1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.34,50 0.32,34 50

2 SCHIAVO S 2007 A1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.40,00 0.38,55 46

3 FRANCESCUTTO SOFIA 2007 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.45,62 42

1 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.28,32 0.27,12 50

2 VIOLA ELISA 2006 A2 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.32,50 0.30,03 46

3 CARBONE MARTA 2006 A2 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.31,50 0.31,02 42

4 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.31,85 39

5 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.37,37 0.32,72 36

6 ZEPPA AURORA 2006 A2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE 0.38,00 0.33,82 33

7 BENVENUTO GIADA 2006 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.34,71 30

1 SCHIAVON GIULIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.26,40 0.26,97 50

2 CARLUCCI EMMA 2004 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.27,00 0.27,66 46

3 RINALDO CLAUDIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.27,31 0.28,36 42

4 GALANTE AURORA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.27,70 0.28,54 39

5 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.29,96 36

6 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.31,01 33

7 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.32,52 30

8 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.32,91 27

9 CARTA TECLA 2004 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE ST 0.33,79 24

10 ARGIOLAS IRENE 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.35,00 0.33,98 22



11 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.34,18 20

1 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 2 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.26,63 0.26,59 50

2 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 PINNE 0.26,10 0.27,21 46

3 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE 0.29,00 0.27,54 42

4 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 PINNE 0.26,80 0.27,54 39

5 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.28,20 0.27,71 36

6 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.28,51 0.28,28 33

7 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.31,76 0.31,37 30

8 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.31,40 0.31,51 27

9 CAFAGNA MICHELA 2003 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.33,58 24

10 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.39,80 0.37,28 22

1 COMPAGNIN LARA MARIA 2001 3 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.25,20 0.25,16 50

1 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.25,24 0.25,62 50

2 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.26,50 0.26,40 46

3 LENIC ELENA 1999 J F MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.25,90 0.27,26 42

4 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 J F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.29,49 39

 

1 BRAMBILLA ELISA 1992 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.30,13 0.29,14 50

2 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.29,42 46

1 SCAINI ERICA 1989 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.30,15 50

2 STELLA ELEONORA 1987 M A F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.31,00 0.31,72 46

3 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.36,44 42

4 GINSBOURGER SOPHIE 1990 M A F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.27,50 0.42,00 39

1 BECCARO ORIETTA 1967 M B F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.29,00 0.30,15 50

2 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.31,90 0.32,09 46

3 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.33,93 0.34,07 42

4 VERINA MARIA 1965 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.34,09 39

5 BARIONI CRISTIANA 1966 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.34,71 36

6 FIORE DANIELA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.35,30 33

7 BERNARDINI DANIELA 1977 M B F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.35,36 30

8 FURLAN DANIELA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.34,70 0.37,11 27

9 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.41,30 0.39,18 24

10 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.41,50 0.40,04 22

11 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.41,37 20



12 SABADIN ALESSANDRA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.47,33 18

1 GALLI CRISTINA 1958 M C F SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.31,55 0.31,60 50

2 SIMON CHIARA 1961 M C F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.39,70 0.40,78 46

1 CASSIN VALENTINA 2002 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST ASS 50

2 CRISTOFOLI CRISTINA 1977 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST ASS 46

3 MILANI MARTINA 1994 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST ASS 42

4 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST ASS 39

5 CEPAK VALENTINA 1993 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST ASS 36

1 COMI EROS 2008 B2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.43,31 50

1 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.33,57 0.32,21 50

2 CARBONE GIOELE 2007 A1 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.34,10 0.33,13 46

3 VALLIN MATTEO 2007 A1 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.37,80 0.34,25 42

1 ZAMPIERI TOMMASO 2006 A2 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.30,90 0.29,82 50

2 GENTILINI FRANCESCO 2006 A2 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.32,00 0.31,45 46

3 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.32,93 42

4 TOMAT DIEGO 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.35,57 39

5 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.35,61 36

6 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.36,60 33

7 STOJIMIROVIC MILIJAN 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.40,97 30

8 CURTI CSABA 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.45,48 27

9 PETRIS MANUEL 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST ASS 24

1 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 1 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.25,90 0.25,58 50

2 SCOLLETTA ALESSANDRO 2004 1 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 PINNE 0.31,20 0.26,42 46

3 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE 0.31,00 0.29,52 42

4 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.30,32 39

5 DELUCA GIUSEPPE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.32,38 36

6 TOCCACELI DIEGO 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE ST 0.34,05 33

7 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.34,53 30

8 CASADEI  FRANCESCO 2005 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE ST 0.34,89 27

9 URBAN ALEN 2004 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST ASS 24

10 ASANI REGEP 2005 1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.34,18 ASS 22

1 LORCET NICOLò 2003 2 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.23,32 0.22,30 50



2 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.23,92 0.23,95 46

3 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.25,41 0.24,60 42

4 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.26,27 0.26,17 39

5 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.28,60 0.27,90 36

6 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.28,13 33

7 SCIMONETTI LUCA 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.33,28 30

8 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.33,72 27

1 CANTI TEODORO 2001 3 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 50 PINNE 0.28,00 0.26,53 50

2 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.27,31 46

3 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.29,69 42

1 CASAGRANDE LUIGI 1998 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 PINNE 0.20,90 0.21,72 50

2 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.23,42 0.24,11 46

3 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.22,10 0.24,45 42

4 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE ST 0.26,24 39

1 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.23,31 0.23,71 50

2 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.23,60 0.24,46 46

3 PELINO MARCO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.22,46 ASS 42

1 TORRI DARIO 1979 M A M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.25,00 0.23,64 50

2 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE ANDREA 1991 M A M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.29,10 0.28,24 46

3 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.29,34 42

1 SIST STEFANO 1973 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.25,68 50

2 GREGORIS MICHELE 1974 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.28,98 46

3 BENVENUTO DENIS 1974 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.29,48 42

4 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.28,89 0.29,50 39

5 MIGLIARDI ROBERTO 1965  M B M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 PINNE ST 0.29,69 36

6 MASCETTI SANDRO 1968 M B M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.27,00 ASS 33

1 DOTTI MAURO 1958 M C M SNP PADOVA 4 50 PINNE 0.31,30 0.30,29 50

1 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.34,25 50

2 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.34,39 0.35,07 46

3 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.35,49 42

4 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.39,67 39



1 GHISELLINI EDOARDO 1997 HF M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 PINNE 0.52,30 0.54,40 50

2 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 PINNE ST 0.55,03 46



CLASSIFICA 50 NUOTO PINNATO
1 SCHIAVON GIULIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.25,45 0.25,45 50

2 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 50 NP 0.28,10 0.25,76 46

3 RINALDO CLAUDIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.26,50 0.25,95 42

4 CARLUCCI EMMA 2004 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.25,54 0.26,03 39

5 GALANTE AURORA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.26,94 0.26,56 36

6 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.28,19 33

7 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 50 NP 0.28,90 0.28,62 30

8 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.30,16 27

9 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.30,66 24

10 CHIAROTTO GAIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.33,00 22

11 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 50 NP ST 0.33,49 20

1 SIRICO ASIA 2002 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 50 NP 0.26,80 0.27,52 50

2 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.27,90 0.28,30 46

3 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.29,70 0.36,09 42

4 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.42,00 0.39,21 39

1 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 50 NP 0.20,55 0.22,42 50

2 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 3 F SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.23,40 0.22,66 46

3 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 NP ST 0.24,58 42

4 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 3 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 50 NP 0.29,90 0.30,90 39

1 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.25,11 50

2 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST 0.26,72 46

1 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST 0.27,62 50

2 BRAMBILLA ELISA 1992 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.26,95 0.27,70 46



1 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.33,81 0.34,44 fg

2 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.41,33 0.39,58 fg

3 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.44,50 0.41,51 fg

1 SIMON CHIARA 1961 M C F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.41,90 0.41,64 fg

1 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 1 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.24,14 0.24,27 50

2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.26,95 46

3 CASSIN LUCA 2005 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.34,39 42

1 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.24,60 0.24,66 50

2 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.28,67 46

3 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 50 NP ST 0.33,10 42

1 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 3 M SNP PADOVA 4 50 NP 0.19,00 0.19,67 50

2 VODOPIVEC MATTIA 2001 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 50 NP ST 0.24,23 46

3 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST ASS 42

1 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.22,74 0.20,40 50

2 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST 0.29,60 46

1 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP 0.17,83 0.18,41 50

2 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST 0.25,74 46

1 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE ANDREA 1991 M A M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 50 NP ST 0.29,19 50



CLASSIFICA 100 PINNE
1 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.45,57 50

2 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.50,35 46

1 TOMBOLA GIOA 2008 B2 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.40,00 1.29,18 50

1 SEGATO ELISA 2007 A1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.18,90 1.10,94 50

2 SCHIAVO S 2007 A1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.38,00 1.30,93 46

1 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.03,74 1.01,69 50

2 VIOLA ELISA 2006 A2 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.15,70 1.07,01 46

3 CARBONE MARTA 2006 A2 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.10,90 1.07,46 42

4 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.12,48 39

5 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.17,30 1.18,29 36

6 BENVENUTO GIADA 2006 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.21,43 33

7 ZEPPA AURORA 2006 A2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE ST 1.21,54 30

1 SCHIAVON GIULIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.57,70 0.58,10 50

2 RINALDO CLAUDIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.01,40 0.58,90 46

3 CARLUCCI EMMA 2004 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.59,60 1.00,21 42

4 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 100 PINNE 1.04,40 1.03,17 39

5 GALANTE AURORA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.02,90 1.03,36 36

6 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.09,27 33

7 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.14,96 30

8 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.15,23 27

9 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1,18,80 24

10 ARGIOLAS IRENE 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.25,00 1.19,14 22

11 CARTA TECLA 2004 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE ST 1.22,84 20

12 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 100 PINNE ST 1.24,89 18

13 CHIAROTTO GAIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.26,78 16



1 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 2 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.57,90 0.57,41 50

2 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.59,90 0.59,60 46

3 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.58,90 1.00,20 42

4 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.59,53 1.00,21 39

5 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.00,65 1.00,62 36

6 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.00,96 33

7 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE 1,03,00 1.01,27 30

8 SIRICO ASIA 2002 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 100 PINNE 1.03,60 1.04,54 27

9 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.14,30 1.11,80 24

10 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.11,45 1.15,74 22

11 CAFAGNA MICHELA 2003 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.21,74 20

1 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.55,10 0.55,02 50

2 COMPAGNIN LARA MARIA 2001 3 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.54,80 0.55,64 46

3 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.55,20 0.59,72 42

4 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 3 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 100 PINNE 1.12,20 1.13,08 39

1 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.55,74 0.56,04 50

2 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.57,73 0.57,25 46

3 LENIC ELENA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.58,12 1.00,77 42

4 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 J F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.07,57 39

1 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.01,92 1.02,47 50

2 BRAMBILLA ELISA 1992 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE ST 1.05,29 46

3 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.05,93 42

1 GINSBOURGER SOPHIE 1990 M A F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.59,90 0.59,68 50

2 SCAINI ERICA 1989 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.08,70 46

3 STELLA ELEONORA 1987 M A F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.05,00 1.09,10 42

4 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.23,69 39

1 BECCARO ORIETTA 1967 M B F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.02,00 1.02,84 50

2 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.07,98 1.10,79 46

3 BARIONI CRISTIANA 1966 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.15,38 42

4 VERINA MARIA 1965 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.15,58 39



5 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.15,19 1.19,41 36

6 FIORE DANIELA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.25,21 33

7 FURLAN DANIELA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.28,50 1.29,56 30

8 SABADIN ALESSANDRA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.32,61 27

9 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M B F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.33,70 24

1 GALLI CRISTINA 1958 M C F SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.13,20 1.12,97 50

1 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST ASS 50

2 MILANI MARTINA 1994 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST ASS 46

3 CRISTOFOLI CRISTINA 1977 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST ASS 42

4 CEPAK VALENTINA 1993 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST ASS 39

1 COMI EROS 2008 B2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.50,51 50

1 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.12,90 1.14,84 50

2 CARBONE GIOELE 2007 A1 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.16,30 1.15,90 46

3 VALLIN MATTEO 2007 A1 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.29,00 1.18,13 42

1 ZAMPIERI TOMMASO 2006 A2 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.12,00 1.07,26 50

2 GENTILINI FRANCESCO 2006 A2 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.15,00 1.14,41 46

3 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.18,64 42

4 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.27,02 39

5 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.34,96 36

1 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 1 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.57,00 0.57,13 50

2 SCOLLETTA ALESSANDRO 2004 1 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 1.01,20 0.58,20 46

3 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE 1,11,00 1.05,66 42

4 TOCCACELI DIEGO 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE ST 1.15,53 39

5 CASSIN LUCA 2005 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.15,69 36

6 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.18,04 33

7 DELUCA GIUSEPPE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.18,43 30

8 CASADEI  FRANCESCO 2005 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE ST 1.19,73 27

9 URBAN ALEN 2004 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST ASS 24

10 ASANI REGEP 2005 1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.18,21 ASS 22

1 LORCET NICOLò 2003 2 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.52,37 0.50,95 50

2 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.52,83 0.52,99 46

3 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.58,00 0.59,43 42



4 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.57,90 1.00,41 39

5 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.03,54 1.04,03 36

6 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.20,02 33

1 CANTI TEODORO 2001 3 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 100 PINNE 1,00,00 0.56,90 50

2 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.03,99 46

3 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.52,29 ASS 42

1 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.47,40 0.48,28 50

2 CASAGRANDE LUIGI 1998 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.50,30 0.49,19 46

3 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.48,77 0.49,55 42

4 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 100 PINNE 0.49,20 0.50,62 39

5 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE ST 0.51,95 36

6 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.50,44 0.54,14 33

7 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.50,60 0.55,67 30

1 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.49,90 0.51,20 50

2 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.52,51 0.52,74 46

3 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 0.52,00 0.55,84 42

1 TORRI DARIO 1979 M A M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.55,00 0.53,39 50

2 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 0.56,84 46

3 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.06,26 42

4 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE ANDREA 1991 M A M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.01,80 1.12,71 39

1 SIST STEFANO 1973 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 0.56,41 50

2 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.04,89 1.05,54 46

3 BENVENUTO DENIS 1974 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.05,95 42

4 MIGLIARDI ROBERTO 1965 M B M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 PINNE ST 1.08,91 39

5 MASCETTI SANDRO 1968 M B M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 0.58,00 ASS 36

1 DOTTI MAURO 1958 M C M SNP PADOVA 4 100 PINNE 1.14,50 1.10,59 50

1 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 PINNE 1.15,88 1.16,20 50

2 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.17,18 46

3 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.25,84 42

4 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 1.41,70 39

1 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 PINNE ST 2.00,05 50



CLASSIFICA 100 NUOTO PINNATO
1 RINALDO CLAUDIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.58,80 0.58,90 50

2 SCHIAVON GIULIA 2005 1 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.55,00 1.00,41 46

3 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 100 NP 1.03,60 1.05,21 42

4 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 1.10,13 39

1 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 2 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.47,80 0.48,25 50

1 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 3 F SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.52,70 0.50,68 50

2 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 NP ST 0.55,42 46

1 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 0.57,01 50

1 ROSSET GIULIA 1989 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 1.06,82 50

1 BORDIN GIOVANNI MARIA 2004 1 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.53,30 0.57,03 50

2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 1.01,58 46

1 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 1.06,16 50

1 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 3 M SNP PADOVA 4 100 NP 0.43,00 0.43,34 50

2 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 NP ST 0.51,61 46

3 VODOPIVEC MATTIA 2001 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 6 100 NP ST 0.53,00 42

4 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 100 NP ST 1.07,96 39

1 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 100 NP 0.43,68 0.43,04 50



CLASSIFICA 200 STILE
1 Lisa Piovesan F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.33,56

2 Daniela Simonich F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 3.23,51

3 Maila Sgorbissa F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 3.24,86

4 Luisa Raini F TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 4.32,22

1 Rosario Cucè M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.36,54

2 Carmelo Bianco M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.43,54

3 Carlo Alberto Tevarotto M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.45,05

4 Michelangelo Zamparelli M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.50,29

5 Sandro Vidmar M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.50,38

6 Matteo Tenca M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 2.50,60

7 Marcello Morgutti M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 3.06,41

8 Fabio Rizzi M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 3.16,89

9 Stefano Gelicrisio. M TRIESTINA  NUOTO 200 STILE 3.24,16



CLASSIFICA 200 PINNE
1 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE ST 2.13,21 50

2 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 200 PINNE 2.11,50 2.15,98 46

3 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.16,38 42

4 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 200 PINNE ST ASS 39

5 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 200 PINNE 2.11,20 ASS 36

1 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 200 PINNE 1.57,90 2.00,71 50

1 LENIC ELENA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE ST 2.18,68 50

1 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 2.13,70 2.16,85 50

2 ROSSET GIULIA 1989 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.27,66 46

3 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.34,88 42

1 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 3.15,33 50

1 BECCARO ORIETTA 1967 M B F SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.22,00 2.22,75 50

2 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 2.30,01 2.37,71 46

1 GALLI CRISTINA 1958 M C F SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.43,00 2.42,85 50

1 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 7 200 PINNE ST 2.25,09 50

1 LORCET NICOLò 2003 2 M SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.01,50 2.00,55 50

2 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 2.02,40 2.10,57 46

3 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 2.18,60 2.12,06 42

4 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE ST 2.23,98 39



1 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 200 PINNE 1.43,60 1.48,72 50

2 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.50,13 1.50,00 46

3 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 2 200 PINNE 1.52,50 1.53,70 42

4 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.57,13 2.07,86 39

5 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.57,20 2.09,77 36

1 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.55,10 1.51,92 50

2 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.48,70 1.53,58 46

3 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE 1.58,70 2.00,55 42

1 TORRI DARIO 1979 M A M SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.08,00 2.08,52 50

2 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.17,61 46

1 SIST STEFANO 1973 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.09,21 50

2 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 200 PINNE ST 2.21,32 46

3 GREGORIS MICHELE 1974 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 5 200 PINNE ST 2.32,21 42

4 MASCETTI SANDRO 1968 M B M SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.07,00 ASS 39

1 DOTTI MAURO 1958 M C M SNP PADOVA 4 200 PINNE 2.43,00 2.39,45 50

RISULTATI PROVE TEMPI

TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 2 F SNP PADOVA 4 1500 NP ST 15.15,04

RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 3 M SNP PADOVA 4 1500 NP ST 15.19,83

PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 3 400 PINNE PT 5.05,83



1F ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 fuori gara 4.50,76 fg

Dir ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 fuori gara 5.16,41 fg

1 ESO SNP PADOVA 4 4X100 Pinn ST 4.39,69 50

2 ESO MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 4X100 ST 5.02,36 46

3 ESO ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 ST 5.25,32 42

4 ESO SNP PADOVA 4 4X100 Pinn ST 5.33,25 39

1 ASS  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 4X100 3.34,21 3.34,95 50

2 ASS SNP PADOVA 4 4X100 Pinn 3.38,00 3.40,52 46

3 ASS MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 4X100 ST 4.02,18 42

4 ASS MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 4X100 ST 4.07,02 39

5 ASS ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 ST 4.13,42 33

6 ASS ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 ST 4.22,81 30

7 ASS DOMUS SAN MARINO 7 4X100 ST 4.23,15 27

8 ASS DOMUS SAN MARINO 7 4X100 ST 4.35,59 24

9 ASS ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 ST 5.21,59 22

1 M SNP PADOVA 4 4X100 Pinn 3.57,00 4.05,54 50

2 M ASD PINNA SUB 5 4x100 ST 4.18,27 46

3 M MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 1 4X100 ST 4.35,86 36

BENVENUTO MARIA CASTELLARIN MARGOT BAZZO VITTORIA 

MORASSUTTI LINDA
MILANI MARTINA BERTOLO LISA DE STEFANI MARCO PAVAN 

MANUEL

VIOLA(A2)-GENTILINI(A2)-ZAMPIERI(A2)-CARBONE M.(A2)

VALLIN(A1)-SCHIAVO(A1)-SEGATO(A1)-CARBONE G.(A1)

BENVENUTO GIADA TESOLIN GIORGIA DEISON FILIPPO MANZON 

CHRISTIAN

PETRARCHENI-RONDINELLA-       XX       -PIROTTI

ROS BEATRICE MANZINI LINDA BELLOTTO TOMMASO 

BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE

PERULLI - MUZZIN - VISINTIN - BRAMBILLA

TROIANI - CICIN - PAOLI - SERPO

MORO CHIARA ROSSET GIULIA BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 

VENTORUZZO DENIS

SANSOVINI CAMILLA (2) CANTI TEODORO(3) TOCCACELI DIEGO(1) SOSSA GIORGIA

CASADEI FRANCESCO (1) CANTI EMANUELE (2)

SCAINI ERICA BERNARDINI DANIELA SIST STEFANO PERIN 

DANIELE

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA 4 X 100 PINNE

GIARETTA(2)-SCHIAVON G.(1)-COMPAGNIN(3)-LORCET(2)

MISCOLINI-BACER-VLACCI-MISS

GINSBOURGER(M25)-TORRI(M35)-MASCETTI(M45)-BECCARO(M50)

MORASSUTTI LINDA ZANINOTTO NOEMI MIORIN TOMMASO 

VACCHER DAMIANO

PETRINA P. - BRAN - SEGUENZIA - OSTROUSKA



CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA' 

1 4277

2 3985

3 3411

4 1085

5 866

6 631

7 347ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO

DOMUS SAN MARINO

ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste

MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE"

ASD PINNA SUB

SNP PADOVA

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO



0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 46 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0





0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 46

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 33

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 39 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 27 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 22 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 20 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 42

0 39 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 24 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

0 0 0 0 0 36 0

0 0 0 0 0 33 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 20 0



0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 36 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 42 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 30 0

0 0 0 0 0 27 0

0 0 0 0 0 24 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 42

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 33

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 27

0 0 0 0 0 24 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0



46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 27 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 50

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 36 0

0 0 0 33 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0



50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0



0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 46 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 39 0 0 0

0 0 0 36 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 30 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 27 0 0

0 0 0 0 24 0 0

0 0 0 0 22 0 0

0 0 20 0 0 0 0

0 0 50 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 42 0

0 0 39 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 46 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 30

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 39 0 0 0

0 0 36 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 33 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 27 0 0

0 0 0 0 24 0 0

0 0 0 22 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 16 0 0



0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 30

0 0 27 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 20 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 39 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 42 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0



36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 33 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 27 0

0 0 0 0 0 24 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 42 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 42

0 0 0 0 0 0 39

0 0 0 0 36 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 27

0 0 0 0 0 24 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0



39 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 50

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 39 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 39 0

0 0 0 36 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0



0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

0 0 42 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 46 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 46 0

0 0 0 0 0 42 0

0 0 0 0 39 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0





50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 39

0 36 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 50

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 50 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 50 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 39 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 42 0 0

0 0 0 39 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 33 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 27

0 0 0 0 0 0 24

0 0 0 0 22 0 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 46 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0

4277 866 347 3411 3985 1085 631


